
Information

Description:EMC/1050011206/Plumbing Materials
Bid invitation number:6300037935

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 19.09.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 19.09.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 02.09.2022 02:54:39

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:
1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
     For MSME firms, "Payment Term as per MSME act".
3) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid
4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
5) Supply to be made within 15 days from the date of release of Order.
6) LD Clause is Applicable.
7) Maintaining  Delivery Schedule is the essence of the Contract and any Lapse will be viewed seriously and Risk
Purchase Clause  will be Operated.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 001211270185 GI.PIPE SIZE:20MM
(3/4").

 00:00:00 400.000  M

Material Specification Text:



Information

Description:EMC/1050011206/Plumbing Materials
Bid invitation number:6300037935

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

GI. PIPE'B'CLASS CON.TO IS 1239-1992/BS 1387-1985 WITH ONE ECOLLER.BOTH END THREADED SIZE
20 MM EACH LENGTH 6MTRS.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 001211270205 GI.PIPE SIZE:1"  00:00:00 400.000  M

Material Specification Text:
G.I. PIPE 'B' CLASS, AS PER IS:1239-1992/BS 1387-1985WITH ONE END COLLAR,BOTH END THREADED,
SIZE:25 MM,EACH LENGTH:6 MTRS.HEAVY QUALITY FOR HEAVY DUTY USE.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 001211270155 GI.PIPE SIZE:15MM(1/2")'  00:00:00 300.000  M

Material Specification Text:
GI.PIPE'B'CLASS AS PER IS  1239-1992/BS 1387-1985 WITH ONE ECOLLER WITH BOTH END THREADED.
15 MM, EACH LENGTH 6 MTRS

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 001211270405 G.I.PIPE
SIZE:50MM(2")'B'CLASS
PIPE

 00:00:00 300.000  M

Material Specification Text:
GI PIPE 2" CONF. TO IS 1239 PART I IN STD. LENGTH OF 6 MWITH ONE END COLLAR AND THREAD
PROTECITVE CAP AT OTHER END  S50 MM

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 001204400325 GATE VALVE 50 MM  00:00:00 8  NO

Material Specification Text:



Information

Description:EMC/1050011206/Plumbing Materials
Bid invitation number:6300037935

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

GATE VALVE  FOR 20KG/CM2 PRESSURE. SIZE 50MM

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

6 001211060209  3/4'' Gate Valve - GM
Gate valve 20mm

 00:00:00 20  NO

Material Specification Text:
 3/4'' Gate Valve - GM Gate valve 20mm both ends threaded,ISI MAKE

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

7 001220400185 BALL VALVE   SIZE 3/4"
WITH PLASTIC BALL

 00:00:00 30  NO

Item long text:
PVC BALL VALVE

Material Specification Text:
BALL VALVE  SIZE 3/4"   WITH PLASTIC BALL

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

8 001202050805 PVC STOP COCK 15mm  00:00:00 50  NO

Material Specification Text:
Stop cock/Tap # 15mm sizepolymer/Thermo plastic, ideal for  hot & cold water applications,maintenance free,
Hygienic, Shiny finish,Endurance, easy to fit, leakfree, Drip free & Rust free

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

9 001220402385 BIB COCK-15MM  00:00:00 200  NO

Material Specification Text:
Bib cock/Tap # 15mm sizepolymer/Thermo plastic, ideal for  hot & cold water applications,maintenance free,



Information

Description:EMC/1050011206/Plumbing Materials
Bid invitation number:6300037935

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Hygienic, Shiny finish, Endurance, easy to fit, leakfree, Drip free & Rust free

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


